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Puchar Prezesa Klubu MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 26- - 27-2-2021

Event 1 Women, 200m Freestyle Open
2021-02-26 - 15:00 Results
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open

1. MROZEK Weronika 04 MKP Szczecin 2:11.21 638 29.64 33.02 34.06 34.49
2. MICIAK Agata 02 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp.2:13.13 611 30.36 33.39 34.26 35.12
3. FIGAS Alicja 04 MKP Szczecin 2:13.86 601 30.95 33.45 34.42 35.04
4. LYSAKOWSKA Karina 06 UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki2:15.10 584 30.77 34.08 35.48 34.77
5. KOWALCZYK Katarzyna 05 MKP Szczecin 2:15.29 582 31.03 33.69 34.89 35.68
6. ORASZEK Karolina 07 UKP Polonia Warszawa 2:16.77 563 30.94 35.03 35.58 35.22
7. GRON Weronika 03 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 2:17.13 559 31.34 34.55 35.63 35.61
8. SULAK Antonina 06 UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki2:17.57 553 32.04 34.84 35.85 34.84
9. MUSIAL Maja 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp.2:18.04 548 32.14 35.45 36.14 34.31

10. KLIMIUK Zuzanna 05 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp.2:18.93 537 32.71 35.78 35.76 34.68
11. MAZUR Zuzanna 05 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp.2:19.00 536 32.13 35.45 36.61 34.81
12. TARASZKIEWICZ Zofia 07 UKP Polonia Warszawa 2:19.03 536 31.98 35.51 36.54 35.00
13. SIEMBIDA Wiktoria 07 MKP Szczecin 2:19.96 526 31.43 35.05 36.23 37.25
14. KARLINSKA Paula 05 MKP Szczecin 2:20.59 518 30.27 34.62 36.70 39.00
15. LEGA Maja 05 KS Neptun Swidnica 2:20.82 516 32.25 35.57 36.70 36.30
16. HAJDUK Julia 05 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp.2:21.76 506 33.57 36.12 36.83 35.24
17. BER Julia 07 UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki2:21.77 506 31.61 35.92 37.44 36.80
18. SWIDNICKA Kamila 06 UKS ALFA Walbrzych 2:21.81 505 31.82 36.13 37.64 36.22
19. MICHALSKA Pola 07 UKP Polonia Warszawa 2:23.25 490 32.26 36.73 38.14 36.12
20. PIOTROWSKA Oliwia 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp.2:23.82 484 34.04 36.18 37.22 36.38
21. GRACKA Hanna 07 MKP Szczecin 2:24.71 475 32.94 36.81 38.02 36.94
22. TROJANOWSKA Hanna 07 KP Baltyk Kolobrzeg 2:24.99 473 32.79 37.36 38.15 36.69
23. TOMKIEL Anna 07 UKP Polonia Warszawa 2:25.04 472 32.90 36.98 37.88 37.28
24. JAROS Aleksandra 07 KS Neptun Swidnica 2:26.44 459 33.03 36.94 38.28 38.19
25. LADZIAK Nadia 06 MKP Szczecin 2:26.70 456 33.00 37.93 39.49 36.28
26. ALEKSANDROWICZ Hanna06 MKP Szczecin 2:26.82 455 33.28 36.59 38.53 38.42
27. MICHALSKA Julia 05 MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce2:26.83 455 33.85 37.90 38.78 36.30
28. JANUSZKE Marcelina 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp.2:28.71 438 33.19 37.37 40.59 37.56
29. GIL Beata 05 MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce2:30.38 424 35.77 39.30 39.93 35.38
30. OWCZAREK Julia 07 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp.2:31.78 412 35.78 39.22 40.26 36.52
31. DZIK Wiktoria 04 KS Limanowa - Swim 2:32.74 404 32.81 39.19 40.63 40.11
32. KULAS Anna 07 KS WANKAN Legnica 2:34.20 393 31.72 37.87 42.86 41.75
33. PAWLASZEK Hanna 07 MKP Szczecin 2:35.10 386 35.25 39.96 40.39 39.50
34. LEPCZAK Aleksandra 06 KS WANKAN Legnica 2:37.03 372 34.21 39.61 42.37 40.84
35. NIEZGODA Aleksandra 07 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp.2:38.62 361 36.67 40.18 41.33 40.44
36. GNILKA ADRIANNA 06 UKP Marlin Gryfino 2:39.71 354 37.07 41.03 41.92 39.69
37. KOSOBUCKA Maria 07 MKP Szczecin 2:39.80 353 37.30 41.07 41.45 39.98
38. SWIETON Nikola 07 Znicz Koszalin 2:40.49 348 35.66 41.34 42.42 41.07
39. KRYS Patrycja 06 MKP Szczecin 2:42.98 333 35.30 41.51 44.24 41.93
40. SZTUK Justyna 07 MKP Szczecin 2:44.04 326 39.01 43.02 43.33 38.68
41. ROCHO Nikola 07 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp.2:46.54 312 37.00 43.81 43.73 42.00
42. BOJDOL Wiktoria 06 Delfinek Legnica 2:49.98 293 36.33 45.75 46.78 41.12
43. BUJNOWICZ Klaudia 07 UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki2:51.02 288 37.63 43.08 45.90 44.41
44. KUBACKA Weronika 07 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp.2:59.90 247 39.87 46.05 47.77 46.21

16 years

1. KOWALCZYK Katarzyna 05 MKP Szczecin 2:15.29 582 31.03 33.69 34.89 35.68
2. KLIMIUK Zuzanna 05 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp.2:18.93 537 32.71 35.78 35.76 34.68
3. MAZUR Zuzanna 05 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp.2:19.00 536 32.13 35.45 36.61 34.81
4. KARLINSKA Paula 05 MKP Szczecin 2:20.59 518 30.27 34.62 36.70 39.00
5. LEGA Maja 05 KS Neptun Swidnica 2:20.82 516 32.25 35.57 36.70 36.30
6. HAJDUK Julia 05 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp.2:21.76 506 33.57 36.12 36.83 35.24
7. MICHALSKA Julia 05 MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce2:26.83 455 33.85 37.90 38.78 36.30
8. GIL Beata 05 MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce2:30.38 424 35.77 39.30 39.93 35.38
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Puchar Prezesa Klubu MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 26- - 27-2-2021

Event 1, Women, 200m Freestyle

15 years

1. LYSAKOWSKA Karina 06 UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki2:15.10 584 30.77 34.08 35.48 34.77
2. SULAK Antonina 06 UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki2:17.57 553 32.04 34.84 35.85 34.84
3. MUSIAL Maja 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp.2:18.04 548 32.14 35.45 36.14 34.31
4. SWIDNICKA Kamila 06 UKS ALFA Walbrzych 2:21.81 505 31.82 36.13 37.64 36.22
5. PIOTROWSKA Oliwia 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp.2:23.82 484 34.04 36.18 37.22 36.38
6. LADZIAK Nadia 06 MKP Szczecin 2:26.70 456 33.00 37.93 39.49 36.28
7. ALEKSANDROWICZ Hanna06 MKP Szczecin 2:26.82 455 33.28 36.59 38.53 38.42
8. JANUSZKE Marcelina 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp.2:28.71 438 33.19 37.37 40.59 37.56
9. LEPCZAK Aleksandra 06 KS WANKAN Legnica 2:37.03 372 34.21 39.61 42.37 40.84

10. GNILKA ADRIANNA 06 UKP Marlin Gryfino 2:39.71 354 37.07 41.03 41.92 39.69
11. KRYS Patrycja 06 MKP Szczecin 2:42.98 333 35.30 41.51 44.24 41.93
12. BOJDOL Wiktoria 06 Delfinek Legnica 2:49.98 293 36.33 45.75 46.78 41.12

14 years

1. ORASZEK Karolina 07 UKP Polonia Warszawa 2:16.77 563 30.94 35.03 35.58 35.22
2. TARASZKIEWICZ Zofia 07 UKP Polonia Warszawa 2:19.03 536 31.98 35.51 36.54 35.00
3. SIEMBIDA Wiktoria 07 MKP Szczecin 2:19.96 526 31.43 35.05 36.23 37.25
4. BER Julia 07 UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki2:21.77 506 31.61 35.92 37.44 36.80
5. MICHALSKA Pola 07 UKP Polonia Warszawa 2:23.25 490 32.26 36.73 38.14 36.12
6. GRACKA Hanna 07 MKP Szczecin 2:24.71 475 32.94 36.81 38.02 36.94
7. TROJANOWSKA Hanna 07 KP Baltyk Kolobrzeg 2:24.99 473 32.79 37.36 38.15 36.69
8. TOMKIEL Anna 07 UKP Polonia Warszawa 2:25.04 472 32.90 36.98 37.88 37.28
9. JAROS Aleksandra 07 KS Neptun Swidnica 2:26.44 459 33.03 36.94 38.28 38.19

10. OWCZAREK Julia 07 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp.2:31.78 412 35.78 39.22 40.26 36.52
11. KULAS Anna 07 KS WANKAN Legnica 2:34.20 393 31.72 37.87 42.86 41.75
12. PAWLASZEK Hanna 07 MKP Szczecin 2:35.10 386 35.25 39.96 40.39 39.50
13. NIEZGODA Aleksandra 07 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp.2:38.62 361 36.67 40.18 41.33 40.44
14. KOSOBUCKA Maria 07 MKP Szczecin 2:39.80 353 37.30 41.07 41.45 39.98
15. SWIETON Nikola 07 Znicz Koszalin 2:40.49 348 35.66 41.34 42.42 41.07
16. SZTUK Justyna 07 MKP Szczecin 2:44.04 326 39.01 43.02 43.33 38.68
17. ROCHO Nikola 07 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp.2:46.54 312 37.00 43.81 43.73 42.00
18. BUJNOWICZ Klaudia 07 UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki2:51.02 288 37.63 43.08 45.90 44.41
19. KUBACKA Weronika 07 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp.2:59.90 247 39.87 46.05 47.77 46.21


